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  Open Maschili  

1 COMINELLI Cristian EL 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 88 23 26 13 26

2 SALA Stefano UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 80 17 23 20 20

3 FRUET Martino EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 78 30 14 15 19

4 FOLCARELLI Antonio UN 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 78 21 20 16 21

5 VIDONI Matteo UN 05L0752 ASD DP66 77 35 12 14 16

6 SAMPARISI Lorenzo EL 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 66 26 21 19 -

7 BERTOLINI Gioele EL 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 65 - - 30 35

8 BRAIDOT Luca EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 62 - 18 26 18

9 CEOLIN Federico UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 61 19 15 12 15

10 COLLEDANI Nadir EL 02D1896 BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL 53 - - 23 30

11 COVER Leonardo UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 50 16 13 9 12

12 CIBRARIO Luca UN 02F3913 CREMONESE - GUERCIOTTI 48 20 17 11 -

13 BRAIDOT Daniele EL 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 45 - 11 17 17

14 DORIGONI Jakob UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 44 - - 21 23

15 FRANZOI Enrico EL 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 37 - 19 18 -

16 SAMPARISI Nicolas EL 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 35 - 35 - -

17 BAESTAENS Vincent EL Koninklijke Stoempersclub LeuvenKoninklijke Stoempersclub Leuven 35 - - 35 -

18 MENICACCI Michael UN 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 34 12 9 8 5

19 PAVAN Marco UN 01C1348 GIAI TEAM A.S.D. 32 18 7 7 -

20 WILDHABER Marcel EL SCOTT SCOTT-SRAM MTB RACING TEAM 30 - 30 - -

21 MARTINELLI Andrea UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 21 - 10 - 11

22 CANEVA Mauro UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 20 14 - 6 -

23 CONCA Loris UN 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 20 - 2 10 8

24 CAROZZO Marco EL 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 18 15 - - 3

25 GARGANTINI Dario UN 02F3913 CREMONESE - GUERCIOTTI 18 13 5 - -

26 URSINO Luca EL 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 18 - 3 5 10

27 GAZZOLA Marco UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 17 10 - 3 4

28 SZEWE Loic UN uv uv mazamet 16 - 16 - -

29 DI MATTIA Mario Gabriele UN 12Z1246 BIKEPRO FIRST CAR MTB TEAM 14 - - - 14

30 GAMBARELLI Simone EL 02F3913 CREMONESE - GUERCIOTTI 13 5 4 4 -

31 PONTA Marco EL 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 13 - - - 13

32 CUDICIO Alberto UN 05L0752 ASD DP66 11 11 - - -

33 PARENTI Nicola EL 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 9 9 - - -

34 ROTA Luciano UN 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 9 8 1 - -

35 MERLINO Marcello UN 09X0888 D'AMICO UTENSILNORD 9 - - 2 7

36 SPADONI Gabriele UN 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 9 - - - 9

37 TRABALZA Alessio UN 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE 8 - 8 - -

38 CISOTTO Yari EL 03E3248 FOX TEAM 7 7 - - -

39 PELLICCIONI Daniele UN 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 6 6 - - -

40 PINATO Davide EL 01E2081 VITTORIA-LEPONTIA RACING TEAM 6 - 6 - -

41 MOLINARI Rudy UN 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 6 - - - 6

42 FAVERO Emanuele EL 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 5 3 - - 2

43 FAES Matteo UN 21A0055 ADRIANA BOLZANO 4 4 - - -

44 SERGIANO Giovanni UN 03J0012 SOC.CICLISTI PADOVANI 2 2 - - -

45 PICCIN Federico EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 1 - - -

46 COLOMBO Marco EL 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 1 - - 1 -

47 ANIMALI Alessandro EL 10A0861 FORTEBRACCIO DA MONTONE 1 - - - 1

  Open Femminili  

1 CASASOLA Sara DE 05L0752 ASD DP66 112 35 30 21 26

2 FEDE Nicole DE 01W2341 S.C. CADREZZATE VERSO L 'IRIDE 93 26 21 26 20

3 BARONI Francesca DE 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 93 - 23 35 35
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4 PERSICO Silvia DE 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 81 21 18 19 23

5 BORGHESI Letizia DE 02J3920 BEPINK 78 30 15 15 18

6 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 76 20 19 16 21

7 BULLERI Alessia DE 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 73 - 20 23 30

8 HEIGL Nadja DE SU SU BIKESTORE TEAM 65 - 35 30 -

9 MICHIELETTO Giovanna DE 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 63 17 14 13 19

10 LEONARDI Elena DE 05L0752 ASD DP66 60 18 12 14 16

11 PISCIALI Francesca DE 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 52 13 10 12 17

12 GARIBOLDI Rebecca DE 02P4105 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZED 46 - 26 20 -

13 BRESCIANI Nicoletta DE 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 41 19 11 11 -

14 BEGGIN Sofia DE 03M2224 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM 35 - 17 18 -

15 MORO Katia DE 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 29 16 13 - -

16 VANÍCKOVÁ Tereza DE ivar IVAR-CS AUTHOR TEAM 23 23 - - -

17 FOLLONI Silvia DE 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA 23 14 9 - -

18 MISSIAGGIA Alessia DE 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 19 12 7 - -

19 TEOCCHI Chiara DE 02D1896 BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL 17 - - 17 -

20 YVONNE Waltert DE RAD RADQUER METTEMENSTETTEN 16 - 16 - -

21 VERRANDO Alessia DE 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 15 15 - - -

22 GILIOLI VIOLA Dorotea DE 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 15 - 8 7 -

23 GILIOLI MARIANNA Angelica DE 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 14 - 6 8 -

24 PAGANELLI Emma DE 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 11 11 - - -

25 SELVA Francesca DE 02Q4315 T°RED FACTORY RACING 10 - - 10 -

26 PILLON Sara DE 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 9 - - 9 -

  Juniores  

1 LEONE Samuele JU 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 112 35 30 21 26

2 TONEATTI Davide JU 05L0752 DP66 GIANT-SMP-RIGONI 105 - 35 35 35

3 CALLIGARO Cristian JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 83 30 21 14 18

4 DE PRETTO Davide JU 03Y0161 BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE 80 23 14 13 30

5 BERGAGNA Tommaso JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 79 26 8 26 19

6 BETTUZZI Tommaso JU 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 74 16 18 23 17

7 HUEZ Emanuele JU 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 74 - 23 30 21

8 PESCARMONA Luca JU 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 68 - 26 19 23

9 PEZZO ROSOLA Kevin JU 05L0752 ASD DP66 66 19 16 16 15

10 PEDERIVA Simone JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 64 20 20 10 14

11 CAPRA Manuel JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 63 15 19 20 9

12 VERRE Alessandro JU 15H0476 CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM BASILICATA 53 - 15 18 20

13 FLATI Daniele JU 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 49 12 17 8 12

14 CASSOL Daniel JU 05L0752 ASD DP66 45 5 7 17 16

15 BALDESTEIN Raul JU 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 39 18 13 2 6

16 DALLAGO Luca JU 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 34 21 6 7 -

17 BERNARDI Cristian JU 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 34 4 12 11 7

18 CHIUMENTI Giacomo JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 28 14 9 5 -

19 DE MAERE Alessio JU belgio BELGIO 28 - - 15 13

20 CHIANDUSSI Michele JU 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 27 - 5 12 10

21 CASASOLA Manuel JU 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 26 17 3 6 -

22 PIGANZOLI Davide JU 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 21 13 4 4 -

23 MENEGHIN Giovanni JU 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 15 - 11 - 4

24 PUGLIESE Daniele JU 14Q0549 "A. NARDUCCI"  TEAM  L. COFANO 14 - - 9 5

25 MASARIN Filippo JU 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 14 - - 3 11

26 MANCINELLI Philippe JU 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 12 10 - - 2

27 SCACCIAFERRO Pietro JU 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 11 11 - - -

28 CECCHI Filippo JU 08B2481 CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. 10 - 10 - -

29 COSER Davide JU 20B1215 CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - HIO.BIKE 9 9 - - -

30 DAMIANO Andrea JU 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 9 - - 1 8

31 SABADIN Mattia JU 03Y0010 V.C. BASSANO 1892 8 8 - - -
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32 TUTZER Peter JU 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 7 7 - - -

33 PEROSA Andrea JU 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 6 6 - - -

34 MALFATTI Luca JU 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 4 3 - - 1

35 TORCIANTI Gabriele JU 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 - - - 3

36 TEDOLDI Daniele JU 02N3999 TEAM PITON 2 2 - - -

37 ARNOLD Adrian JU VC VC STEINMAUR TEAM MG PROJECT 2 - 2 - -

38 KOFLER Georg JU 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 1 - - -

39 SEMENZATO Paolo JU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 1 - 1 - -

  Donne Junior  

1 MOTALLI Letizia DJ 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 110 30 30 20 30

2 MARZANI Letizia DJ 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 105 23 26 30 26

3 REALINI Gaia DJ 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE 93 - 23 35 35

4 BRUFANI Letizia DJ 10F0818 A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE 85 26 21 21 17

5 ZANGA Marta DJ 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 82 19 19 26 18

6 BORELLO Carlotta DJ 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 74 20 15 18 21

7 BORGHESI Giada DJ 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 69 35 17 17 -

8 CRITELLI Patrizia DJ 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 59 18 7 15 19

9 GRAF JULIA Maria DJ 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 59 17 12 14 16

10 ZONTONE Asia DJ 05L0752 DP66 GIANT-SMP-RIGONI 59 - 20 19 20

11 GRILLO Alessandra DJ 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 58 - 35 23 -

12 PESSE Nicole DJ 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 57 - 18 16 23

13 BERTONI Giulia DJ 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 37 21 16 - -

14 CAMPAGNA Erica DJ 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 27 - - 13 14

15 SIMONI Giorgia DJ 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 26 - - 11 15

16 LUGLI Elisa DJ 07G0046 S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 25 16 9 - -

17 BASSI Martina DJ 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 14 - 14 - -

18 MARTINET Camilla DJ 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 13 - 13 - -

19 BERTO Antonia DJ 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 12 - - 12 -

20 TORMENA Gaia DJ 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 11 - 11 - -

21 SPIGA Elisa DJ 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 10 - 10 - -

22 DE PIERI Camilla DJ 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 8 - 8 - -

23 FISCARELLI Ylenia DJ 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 6 - 6 - -
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  Master Woman  

1 SIMEONI Elis EWS 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 135 30 35 35 35

2 LAZZARO Ilenia W1 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 125 35 30 30 30

3 TORRESANI Lara W2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 93 23 26 21 23

4 FILIBERTI Silvia W2 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 72 - 23 23 26

5 BOCCHINI Ania W1 07M1831 SUPERNOVA FACTORY TEAM 59 - 21 17 21

6 FABBIAN Tamara W2 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 52 26 - 26 -

7 PIGANZOLI Alice EWS 02Q4147 PEDALE MORBEGNESE 20 - 20 - -

8 RUCCO TAMARA EWS 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 20 - - 20 -

9 GRILLO Catiuscia EWS 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 19 - 19 - -

10 FOSSALUZZA GLORIA W2 06TV047 ZULIANI ASD Acsi 19 - - 19 -

11 REGINA BIENATI Sheryl EWS 01NO011 LORIS BIKE Acsi 18 - 18 - -

12 BIENATI SHERYL REGINA EWS 01NO011 LORIS BIKE Acsi 18 - - 18 -

13 MUSSA Barbara W2 02K4404 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 17 - 17 - -

14 MORETTA Laura W2 02K4404 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 16 - 16 - -

15 PIZZOLOTTO LUCIA W2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 16 - - 16 -

16 SESENNA Federica EWS 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 15 - 15 - -

17 MONDI Annalisa W2 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 14 - 14 - -

  Fascia 1 Master  

1 DEL RICCIO Carmine M3 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 140 35 35 35 35

2 DEL MISSIER Marco M2 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 113 30 23 30 30

3 MAZZUCCHELLI Samuel M1 02C3997 CYCLING TEAM VERGIATE A.S.D. 105 23 30 26 26

4 LAVARDA Diego M2 03Q3162 CICLISMO INSIEME 79 21 17 23 18

5 FELICE Thomas ELMT 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 69 19 11 19 20

6 RIGONI Pierangelo M3 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 64 20 15 15 14

7 BORGONOVO Roberto M3 02C4414 TEAM BICIMANIA GARLATE 62 - 20 21 21

8 BELLETTI Davide M2 02T4059 MX PROJECT 60 - 21 20 19

9 CUSIN Simone M2 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 52 26 26 - -

10 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO Aldo M3 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 39 15 8 7 9

11 TIGLI Luca M3 08Z2799 A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 34 17 10 - 7

12 PERIN FABIO M3 03W3168 MTB ORSAGO A.S.D. 34 - - 18 16

13 PIRAZZOLI Andrea M1 07M1831 SUPERNOVA FACTORY TEAM 31 - 14 - 17

14 AZZI Roberto M3 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 30 18 12 - -

15 CALDART DANIELE M2 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 26 - - 14 12

16 FURLANI GIALUCA ELMT 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 23 - - 12 11

17 DE BASTIANI ALEX M1 06BL002 CICLI BRIBANO AI ZEI SPOTIVISSIMO Acsi 22 - - 16 6

18 RIZZOTTO Christian ELMT 04LO002 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP. LOMBARDA Acsi 19 - 19 - -

19 RUGGIERO Libero M2 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 18 - 18 - -

20 FINAZZI MATTIA ELMT 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 17 - - 17 -

21 GASPARETTO Stefano M1 06VI182 JTEAM AMD Acsi 16 16 - - -

22 BALLINI Manuel ELMT 01NO056 AUZATE- M.R.G. Acsi 16 - 16 - -

23 GALEOTALANZA Antonio M2 02K4397 15 - 4 11 -

24 TOMMASI Elia ELMT 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 14 14 - - -

25 ZAMPIERI Michele M2 03H2985 111 TEAM 13 13 - - -

26 VARANINI Niccolo M1 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 13 - 13 - -

27 SQUARTA DAVID M3 10B0551 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 13 - - 13 -

28 CAPPONI Andrea M1 02G4259 TEAM SPACEBIKES 12 12 - - -

29 WIESER Franz ELMT 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 11 11 - - -

30 SANTUZ Andrea M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 10 10 - - -

31 TASSO DANIEL ELMT 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 10 - - 10 -

32 TURRA Luca M1 06VI182 JTEAM AMD Acsi 9 9 - - -

33 MARTINOTTI Stefano M2 01V2299 MADE OF 9 - 9 - -
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34 BRUNA DIEGO M2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 9 - - 9 -

35 TARALLO VLADIMIRO M3 11M3039 TEAMBIKE RACEMOUNTAIN CIVITAVECCHIA 9 - - 6 3

36 FRANCESCONI Matteo M1 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 8 8 - - -

37 SEGAT Stefano M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 8 7 - - 1

38 CHIODIN MARIO M2 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 8 - - 8 -

39 SCHILIRO Andrea M3 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 7 - 7 - -

40 RIGONI Mauro M1 06PD178 S.C. PADOVANI Acsi 6 6 - - -

41 BARATELLA Samuele ELMT 02R1797 S.MARTINO DI VALCUVIA 6 - 6 - -

42 VIEL Matteo M1 03U3158 TORPADO GABOGAS 6 - 2 4 -

43 FALCOMATA' Luca M2 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 5 5 - - -

44 PAGLIANO Davide M3 02J4001 TEAM ECODYGER - CYP A.S.D. 5 - 5 - -

45 FATTORI ALESSIO M1 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 5 - - 5 -

46 BRUGNOLO Andrea M3 06VI104 G.S. BEVARINO THIENE Acsi 4 4 - - -

47 SALVADOR Vito M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 3 3 - - -

48 TORREANO Marco ELMT 01BI042 TEAM PEDALE PAZZO Acsi 3 - 3 - -

49 FREGONESE ALESSIO ELMT 06TV003 FAUSTO COPPI POLIGLASS MAPEI ACSI 3 - - 3 -

50 ANGELI Francesco M2 08N3213 CM2 ASD 2 2 - - -

51 CASASOLA EMMANUEL M2 05D0784 BANDO CYCLING TEAM 2 - - 2 -

52 SPEDICATI Daniele M2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 1 1 - - -

53 COLOMBO Stefano M3 02T4059 MX PROJECT 1 - 1 - -

54 BUORO ENRICO M2 06TV003 FAUSTO COPPI POLIGLASS MAPEI ACSI 1 - - 1 -

55 DALPIAN DAVIDE ELMT 03N3128 CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 1 - - 1 -

56 MANZAN MICHELE ELMT 06TV003 FAUSTO COPPI POLIGLASS MAPEI ACSI 1 - - 1 -

57 GALLAON EZIO M2 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 1 - - 1 -

58 RAINATO ALESSIO M3 06PD177 ASD SINTEX Acsi 1 - - 1 -

  Fascia 2 Master  

1 BONALDA Graziano M4 02P3562 CICLI MAGGIONI TEAM ASD 120 30 30 30 30

2 FOLCARELLI Massimo M4 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 105 - 35 35 35

3 LOCATELLI Mauro M5 02P4105 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZED 84 26 21 19 18

4 SAVIO Daniele M5 06VI037 SAN VITO DI LEGUZZANO ACSI 71 17 19 14 21

5 DE ROCCO Mauro M4 06TV065 ASD SOLIGHETTO Acsi 70 18 17 16 19

6 CARRER LUIGI M5 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 49 - - 26 23

7 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M4 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 49 - - 23 26

8 BORGHESI Giuseppe M5 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 47 21 - 11 15

9 TESTA Ivan M4 02C4414 TEAM BICIMANIA GARLATE 47 - 26 21 -

10 BOJAN Loknikar M4 BL SPORT BL SPORT BIKE REPUBLIC 45 15 - 13 17

11 BELLOMO Luca M4 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 43 12 13 6 12

12 LONGONI Gianluca M5 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 41 - 23 18 -

13 PERINI Paolo M5 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 36 16 - 20 -

14 MARIUZZO Gianfranco M5 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 35 35 - - -

15 MANIACCO Renzo M5 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 31 - 15 - 16

16 FORTUNATI MARCO M5 11L3225 BIKE LAB 29 - - 9 20

17 RECH Lucio M5 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 24 14 - 10 -

18 ZUCCOLINI Carlo M5 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 24 - 16 8 -

19 ROSSI Gabriele M5 06VI164 CICLI ROSSI Acsi 23 23 - - -

20 TORTIMA Luca M4 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 20 20 - - -

21 TURSI Mauro M5 01NO011 LORIS BIKE Acsi 20 - 20 - -

22 VARESCO Adriano M4 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 19 19 - - -

23 BERTOLOTTI ALESSIO Giacomo M4 01VB009 B & B CYCLING TEAM Acsi 18 - 18 - -

24 TURSI MAURO M5 01NO011 LORIS BIKE Acsi 17 - - 17 -

25 MARTURANO Pantaleone M5 02M4216 SYSTEM CARS ASD 15 5 10 - -

26 LIBRALATO FABIO M5 06TV049 PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi 15 - - 15 -

27 D'AGNOLO Alan M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 14 11 - 3 -

28 BAGGI Fabrizio M5 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 14 - 14 - -

29 MARCHETTA Luigi M4 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 14 - 6 2 6
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30 PREMRN LUCJAN M5 KK IZVIR VIPAVA KK IZVIR VIPAVA 14 - - - 14

31 PELLEGRINI Luca M5 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 13 13 - - -

32 PASTRO David M5 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 13 9 - 4 -

33 LEONI MASSIMILIANO M4 13TE040 MKG CYCLING TEAM Acsi 13 - - - 13

34 MIORIN Renato M5 05Z0708 CTFRIULI 12 7 - 1 4

35 BORELLA Fabrizio M5 02J4333 TEAM RIDICULOUS 12 - 12 - -

36 VIOTTO GIORGIO M4 06TV049 PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi 12 - - 12 -

37 CECCACCI LORENZO M5 191 VC CICLI CINGOLANI (UISP) 12 - - 1 11

38 GUGLIELMINO GIAN Marco M5 02L4327 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 11 - 11 - -

39 CAMPANA Massimo M5 03Q3105 TEAM DAMA CYCLING 10 10 - - -

40 KOVAC MATJAZ M4 KK IZVIR VIPAVA KK IZVIR VIPAVA 10 - - - 10

41 CECCHETTI Fabio M5 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 9 - 9 - -

42 CONTE ADRIANO M4 05Z0708 CTFRIULI 9 - - - 9

43 PERBELLINI Angelo M5 06VR144 AVESANI LUCA ASD Acsi 8 8 - - -

44 ZOTTI Michele M5 02G2931 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. 8 - 8 - -

45 ROMAN DANIELE M5 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 8 - - - 8

46 GRESELE Giovanni M5 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 7 6 - 1 -

47 LANZONI Davide M4 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 7 - 7 - -

48 DOTTO MARCO M4 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 7 - - 7 -

49 BASTIANI MAURO M5 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 7 - - - 7

50 BEGHELLO Gianluca M4 06D1251 TEAM CENTOXCENTOBICI 5 - 5 - -

51 CARLI LUCA M4 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 5 - - 5 -

52 ZORNIO LUCA M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 - - - 5

53 MOSER Giuseppe M5 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 4 4 - - -

54 PETRI Roberto M5 92773 BRESCIA CENTRO a.i.c.s. 4 - 4 - -

55 DELLA PIETA' Manuel M4 01NO034 CYCLE TEAM NOVARA Acsi 3 - 3 - -

56 PONTI ANDREA Carlo M4 04MI247 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIANZA Acsi 2 - 2 - -

57 GRISOTTO MAURIZIO M4 20D1296 TEAM 1971 - ARREDAQUI.COM 1 - - 1 -

58 ULLIANA ISIDORO M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1 - - 1 -

  Fascia 3 Master  

1 DAL GRANDE Giuseppe M6 03C0277 G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 130 35 30 35 30

2 COTTIN Corrado M6 22C0672 CICLI BENATO 130 30 35 30 35

3 SCHIRO Sante M6 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 78 26 26 26 -

4 BRAIDOT Mauro M6 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 72 - 23 23 26

5 FERRARI Francesco M7 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 52 - 15 14 23

6 SPONGA Marco M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 42 23 - 19 -

7 CHIARINI Giorgio M6 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 42 - 21 21 -

8 GNATTA Bruno M7 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 36 - 19 17 -

9 LAZZARO Enrico M6 03P2999 ASD BICIMANIA 1957 FRESCADA MESTRE 35 - 20 15 -

10 URSINO Carmelo M7 11E2586 ASD CICLIMONTANINI.IT 35 - 9 7 19

11 BRANCATI GIULIANO M6 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 34 - - 13 21

12 ATTORI Elvio M6 06PD157 A.S.D. MELATO Acsi 29 16 13 - -

13 DIONISI GIACOMO M6 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 28 - - 8 20

14 DELLA LIBERA Severino M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 21 21 - - -

15 TOMMASI Gianluca M7 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 20 20 - - -

16 FELTRE MICHELE M7 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 20 - - 20 -

17 DEL GATTO Massimo M6 20V1208 TEAM BSR 19 19 - - -

18 DISSEGNA Andrea M6 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 18 18 - - -

19 BONTEMPI Enrico M6 02Q4056 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 18 - 18 - -

20 ZANUZZI RENATO M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 18 - - 18 -

21 MATTIELLO Sergio M6 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 17 17 - - -

22 DI STASIO Giuseppe M7 02K4404 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 17 - 17 - -

23 ACUTO Riccardo M6 01N0750 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 16 - 16 - -

24 SEGAT RENATO M6 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 16 - - 16 -

25 DALLA PAOLA Mario M7 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 15 15 - - -
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26 PINNA Giovanni M6 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 14 - 14 - -

27 VALERIO Franco M7 02L4003 THE LAKE BIKERS 12 - 12 - -

28 RUGGIERO RAFFAELE M7 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 12 - - 12 -

29 RIGOTTI GIUSEPPE Andrea M6 02B2527 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 11 - 11 - -

30 CALIMAN SERGIO M6 06VE059 FREBIKE MTB Acsi 11 - - 11 -

31 CUCCURULLO Vincenzo M6 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 10 - 10 - -

32 SPADONI BRUNO M6 500 NEW MOTOR BIKE Uisp 10 - - 10 -

33 MARIOLI OLANDO M7 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 9 - - 9 -
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  Allievi 2 Anno  

1 OLIVO BRYAN AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 104 20 35 26 23

2 FEDE GABRIEL AL2 01W2341 S.C. CADREZZATE VERSO L 'IRIDE 97 23 30 23 21

3 AGOSTINACCHIO FILIPPO AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 87 26 21 21 19

4 PERIN FABRIZIO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 83 21 26 18 18

5 SIFFREDI MATTEO AL2 06Z1382 RUSTY BIKE TEAM-ICER COSTRUZIONI 81 30 16 15 20

6 SOLENNE GIOELE AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 73 35 19 19 -

7 TAGLIAPIETRA EDOARDO AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 72 16 20 20 16

8 LOCONSOLO ETTORE AL2 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 65 - - 35 30

8 MASCIARELLI LORENZO AL2 12C1085 CALLANT DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 65 - - 30 35

10 BARAZZUOL ENRICO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 61 13 23 13 12

11 DA PRADA PATRIK AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 43 - 15 11 17

11 CARRER VITTORIO AL2 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 43 - - 17 26

13 SGARZI RICCARDO AL2 07L0149 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 40 14 12 14 -

14 ORLANDO MATTEO AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 39 15 5 16 3

14 BETTARELLO ANDREA AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 39 4 17 7 11

16 TRABACCHIN LORENZO AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 38 19 18 - 1

17 MARTINELLI CRISTIANO AL2 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 37 8 10 5 14

18 DALLA CIA ENRICO AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 31 10 9 12 -

19 FERRONI LORENZO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 29 - 11 8 10

20 BENEDET STEFANO AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 24 11 - 9 4

21 CAMPLONE LUCIANO AL2 12W1179 SEIUNOTRENTACINQUE 23 12 2 - 9

21 NOVERO ANDREA AL2 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 23 - 13 10 -

23 MOSER CHRISTIAN AL2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 22 17 3 2 -

24 RICCHIUTI ALESSANDRO AL2 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 19 - - 4 15

25 PERANI RICCARDO AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 18 18 - - -

26 FLOCCO KEVIN AL2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 14 9 - 3 2

26 FRANZIN ALVISE AL2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 14 2 - 6 6

26 PIERULIVO ANDREA AL2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 14 - 14 - -

29 DI STEFANO FABIO AL2 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 13 - - - 13

30 TOZZI ALEX AL2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 12 7 - - 5

31 OLIVIERI DAMIANO AL2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 11 - 4 - 7

32 BIONAZ HERVE' AL2 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 8 - 8 - -

32 ZANELLA ALBERTO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 8 - - - 8

34 SIMONETTO EROS AL2 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 7 5 1 1 -

34 CONTI ANDREA AL2 01K2162 ASD MAD WHEELS 7 - 7 - -

36 BASSANI GABRIELE AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 6 6 - - -

36 BROWN JENSON DUGGY AL2 06M1379 TEAM PUSH 6 - 6 - -

38 MAIR ALEX AL2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 3 3 - - -

39 DEMICHELIS MATTEO AL2 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 1 1 - - -

  Allievi 1 Anno  

1 DALLAGO ANDREA AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 105 19 35 21 30

2 BETTEO MARCO AL1 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 96 23 21 26 26

3 BOLZAN EDOARDO AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 94 30 30 11 23

4 DE PAOLIS FEDERICO AL1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 90 - 20 35 35

5 CANCEDDA EROS AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 85 21 26 18 20

6 TIRASSO EMANUELE AL1 06A1344 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 71 35 8 10 18

7 FURLAN LUCA AL1 02N3999 TEAM PITON 68 13 17 19 19

8 PALETTI LUCA AL1 07Y0369 TEAM CICLISTICO PALETTI 66 18 18 30 -

8 BORELLO FILIPPO AL1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 66 17 19 15 15

10 GALLIO ALESSANDRO AL1 03E3248 FOX TEAM 60 16 16 17 11

11 PISANU VALERIO AL1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 57 - 13 23 21
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12 GALLIO FILIPPO AL1 03E3248 FOX TEAM 56 10 15 14 17

13 RISATO RICCARDO AL1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 54 20 - 20 14

14 CORTESI CARLO AL1 06A1344 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 52 26 14 - 12

15 ROSSI LORENZO AL1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 41 12 6 13 10

16 BASSIGNANA FABIO AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 35 15 12 - 8

17 CARRER IVAN AL1 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 29 - - 16 13

18 STEVANATO LORENZO AL1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 26 8 4 12 2

18 SACCON FEDERICO AL1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 26 - 10 - 16

20 FERRETTO MATTIA AL1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 23 4 11 1 7

20 FERRI TOMMASO AL1 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 23 - 23 - -

22 MENGHINI ALESSIO AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 21 11 - 6 4

22 MENICACCI THOMAS AL1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 21 3 9 9 -

24 TONEATTI LUCA AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20 6 5 - 9

25 CINO ALESSIO AL1 22N1837 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 19 14 - - 5

26 TABOTTA TOMMASO AL1 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 13 - - 7 6

27 FRANZINI IVAN AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 11 - 7 4 -

28 SIMONETTO GABRIELE AL1 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 10 7 3 - -

28 LEALI STEFANO AL1 02N3999 TEAM PITON 10 5 - 5 -

30 RUNGGER DANIEL AL1 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 9 9 - - -

31 BIZ LEONARDO AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 8 - - 8 -

32 MALFATTI DAVIDE AL1 21Z0416 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD 5 1 1 3 -

33 LEONARDI GABRIELE AL1 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 3 - - - 3

34 LO VETERE SIMONE AL1 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 2 2 - - -

34 RENNA EDOARDO AL1 01N2333 A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2016 2 - 2 - -

34 PINTON KEVIN AL1 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 2 - - 2 -

37 SPOLAORE DANIELE AL1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 1 - - - 1

  Ragazze Allieve  

1 PAPO ALICE DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 122 35 26 35 26

2 RUMAC ELISA DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 108 26 35 26 21

3 CHALLANCIN GIULIA DA2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 99 18 23 23 35

4 RECALCATI MARTINA DA1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 85 16 19 20 30

5 BRAFA BENEDETTA DA1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 81 21 21 21 18

6 MARENGHI SARA DA2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 76 6 30 17 23

7 FONTANA BEATRICE DA1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 66 8 20 18 20

8 CERIELLO MATILDE DA1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 54 15 17 6 16

9 VICENTINI SARA DA2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 53 17 10 11 15

10 FIORIN SARA DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 48 11 7 16 14

11 BORGHESE CHIARA MARTINA DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 45 - 13 13 19

12 VIEZZI ELISA DA1 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 44 23 - 10 11

12 CANCIANI LISA DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 44 12 - 15 17

14 CORTINOVIS SARA DA2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 43 13 15 2 13

15 SANFILIPPO MARTINA DA1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 38 20 18 - -

16 OGGERO MARGHERITA BEATRICE DA1 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 35 - 14 9 12

17 COSTANTINI ROMINA DA1 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 32 14 - 12 6

18 BRAMATI LUCIA DA2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 30 30 - - -

18 CIABOCCO ELEONORA DA1 09J0916 TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 30 - - 30 -

20 CAUDERA BEATRICE DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 26 - 12 14 -

21 FONTANA CAMILLA DA1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 24 - 16 8 -

22 PAVANELLO REBECCA DA1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 22 7 4 4 7

23 RADMÜLLER LENI MARIE DA1 21S1141 TEAM GREEN VALLEY 19 19 - - -

23 TOMASELLA ELENA DA1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 19 5 6 - 8

23 VIGLIANTI ERIKA DA1 12P1156 TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE 19 - - 19 -

26 MICHELETTO VICTORIA DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15 - - 5 10

27 SCARPA ILARIA DA2 14Y1576 A.S.D. LUDOBIKE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO 12 - - 3 9

28 ARICI SOFIA DA2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 11 - 11 - -
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29 TRENTO BEATRICE DA2 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 10 10 - - -

29 LUNGER SARAH DA1 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 10 4 5 1 -

31 POZZATTI ELISA DA1 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 9 9 - - -

31 RIBONI ALICE DA1 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 9 - 9 - -

33 NIGRA ELISA DA1 22N1837 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 8 - 8 - -

34 PARRAVANO PATRIZIA DA2 12P1156 TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE 7 - - 7 -

35 KOFLER VERONIKA DA1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 5 3 2 - -

35 MANENTI ALESSIA DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 5 2 3 - -

35 TUTZER EMMA DA2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 5 - - - 5

38 SIFFREDI ALICE DA1 06Z1382 RUSTY BIKE TEAM-ICER COSTRUZIONI 4 - - - 4

39 CATTAI CAMILLA DA2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1 1 - - -

39 CAPPELLATO LINDA DA2 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 1 - 1 - -

  Esordienti Maschile  

1 MARCOLLI MILO ES2 02G1197 POLISP. BESANESE 135 35 30 35 35

2 FIORIN MATTEO ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 103 21 35 21 26

3 DANTE ALESSANDRO MARIO ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 93 26 20 26 21

4 VARI SIMONE ES2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 88 19 23 16 30

5 GRAZIOTTO LUCA ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 79 30 26 23 -

6 SASSELLA DANIELE ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 76 18 21 18 19

7 SETTIN MATTIA ES2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 73 23 - 30 20

8 MARES ELIA ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 71 16 19 19 17

9 CAFUERI TOMMASO ES2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 66 15 18 20 13

10 GRIMOD ETIENNE ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 59 14 14 17 14

11 PRA' ETTORE ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 50 17 - 15 18

12 BIAGI NICO ES2 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 45 - 11 11 23

13 ALBERTI TOMMASO ES2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 42 - 15 12 15

14 ZANOLINI ALAN ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 41 10 6 14 11

15 FLOCCO ALAN ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 38 13 - 9 16

15 GIAMPAOLO SIMONE ES2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 38 - 16 13 9

17 BRAGHIERI JACOPO ES2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 29 9 8 5 7

18 PIN RICCARDO ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 23 5 4 8 6

19 GRUBER GENETTI ANTON ES2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 20 20 - - -

20 RISATO DAMIANO ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 19 12 7 - -

20 SALVADEO ALESSIO LUCA ES2 02W3673 TEAM PRO BIKE JUNIOR 19 4 - 7 8

22 PERRACCHIONE ALESSANDRO ES2 01N2221 A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION 17 - 17 - -

23 SERAFINI NICHOLAS ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 16 - - 4 12

24 DA PARE' ALESSANDRO ES2 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 14 11 - 3 -

24 LUISETTO JACOPO ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 14 - - 10 4

26 PIERALLI PIETRO ES2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 13 - 13 - -

27 DALLA LIBERA FILIPPO ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 12 - 12 - -

28 DEALESSI RICCARDO ANDREA ES2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 11 - 10 1 -

29 ZAROS THOMAS ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 10 - - - 10

30 DONATI DAVIDE ES2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 9 - 9 - -

31 CATTANI ALESSANDRO ES2 02U0311 PEDALE SARONNESE 8 8 - - -

32 LATELLA REMY ES2 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 7 7 - - -

32 FRACCHETTI SIMONE ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 7 - - 2 5

34 MANENTI MICHAEL ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 6 6 - - -

34 BUOSO ALEX ES2 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 6 - - 6 -

36 DE ROSSI MARCO ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 5 2 3 - -

36 BENASSI MATTEO ES2 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 5 - 5 - -

38 BASSI FEDERICO ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3 3 - - -

38 VORTALI GIACOMO ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 - - - 3

40 SAMBINELLO MATTIA ES2 02H2596 G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D. 2 - 2 - -

40 NADALINI TOMMASO ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 2 - - - 2

42 BERETTA TOMMASO ES2 2,00E+13 CICLISTICA DRO 1 1 - - -
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42 LARIVEI MATTIA ES2 01B0798 VIGOR 1 - 1 - -

42 MESAGLIO TOMMASO ES2 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 1 - - - 1

  Ragazze Esordienti  

1 VENTURELLI FEDERICA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 135 35 35 35 30

2 CORVI VALENTINA ED2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 95 30 30 - 35

3 SANTIN GAIA ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 87 20 23 23 21

4 CAPAGNI SOFIA ED2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 79 - 26 30 23

5 DEMICHELIS GRETA ED2 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 77 19 21 18 19

6 TURINA MATILDE ED2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 73 26 - 21 26

7 MENGOTTI GIORGIA ED2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 65 - 19 26 20

8 DONATI TANYA ED2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 57 23 17 17 -

8 RACCANI GLORIA ED2 03Q3162 CICLISMO INSIEME 57 21 - 19 17

10 TESTA MARTINA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 40 11 16 13 -

11 PALLAGROSI AURORA ED2 11M3039 TEAMBIKE RACEMOUNTAIN CIVITAVECCHIA 38 - - 20 18

12 GUERINI CHIARA ED2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 36 9 - 12 15

13 CERIZZA CAMILLA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 29 - 15 14 -

14 POLETTI ANITA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 27 14 13 - -

15 OBERHOFER NINA ED2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21 12 9 - -

16 RABBIA ASIA ED2 01J2046 ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 20 - 20 - -

17 PAGANELLI ELETTRA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 18 18 - - -

17 NATURANI MARTINA ED2 07A0007 G.S.CADEO 18 10 8 - -

17 RADAELLI ELVIRA ED2 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 18 - 18 - -

20 CECCONELLO ANNA ED2 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 17 17 - - -

21 PIFFER SARA ED2 20M0043 VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA 16 16 - - -

21 ZEN NICOLETTA ED2 03Q3162 CICLISMO INSIEME 16 - - 16 -

21 BARRA LETIZIA ED2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 16 - - - 16

24 GAZZOLA ESTHER LUNA ED2 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 15 15 - - -

24 GIUSTI CHIARA ED2 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 15 - - 15 -

26 CALDERARO ALICE ED2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 14 - 14 - -

27 GRISOTTO VERONICA ED2 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 13 13 - - -

28 RIZZO VITTORIA ED2 06D1409 TARROS JUNIOR CYCLING TEAM ASD 12 - 12 - -

29 ZANELLI ASIA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 11 - 11 - -

30 MUSTO MARIA CHIARA ED2 01W0331 CASTELLETTESE 10 - 10 - -

31 BERTONCELLO GLORIA ED2 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 8 8 - - -

32 LEVARDI GRETA ED2 07A0007 G.S.CADEO 7 - 7 - -
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1 - GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

2 VENTURELLI FEDERICA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 35 35 35 30

7 FIORIN MATTEO ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 21 35 21 26

13 DANTE ALESSANDRO MARIO ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 26 20 26 21

19 RECALCATI MARTINA DA1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 16 19 20 30

50 CERIELLO MATILDE DA1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 15 17 6 16

66 TESTA MARTINA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 11 16 13 0

83 CERIZZA CAMILLA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0 15 14 0

86 POLETTI ANITA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 14 13 0 0

112 PAGANELLI ELETTRA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 18 0 0 0

139 ZANELLI ASIA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0 11 0 0

166 MANENTI MICHAEL ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 6 0 0 0

601 162 181 135 123

2 - ASD TEAM BRAMATI

8 CHALLANCIN GIULIA DA2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 18 23 23 35

16 AGOSTINACCHIO FILIPPO AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 26 21 21 19

18 CANCEDDA EROS AL1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 21 26 18 20

28 SOLENNE GIOELE AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 35 19 19 0

44 GRIMOD ETIENNE ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 14 14 17 14

76 BASSIGNANA FABIO AL1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 15 12 0 8

80 BRAMATI LUCIA DA2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 30 0 0 0

140 ARICI SOFIA DA2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 0 11 0 0

167 BASSANI GABRIELE AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 6 0 0 0

485 165 126 98 96

3 - RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM

14 DE PAOLIS FEDERICO AL1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 20 35 35

15 VARI SIMONE ES2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 19 23 16 30

24 CAPAGNI SOFIA ED2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 26 30 23

47 PISANU VALERIO AL1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 13 23 21

72 GIAMPAOLO SIMONE ES2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 16 13 9

101 MENICACCI THOMAS AL1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 3 9 9 0

143 OLIVIERI DAMIANO AL2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 4 0 7

384 22 111 126 125

4 - MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE

11 CORVI VALENTINA ED2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 30 30 0 35

22 BRAFA BENEDETTA DA1 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 21 21 21 18

26 SASSELLA DANIELE ES2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 18 21 18 19

27 MARENGHI SARA DA2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 6 30 17 23

60 DA PRADA PATRIK AL2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 0 15 11 17

142 FRANZINI IVAN AL1 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 0 7 4 0

382 75 124 71 112

5 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

20 PERIN FABRIZIO AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 21 26 18 18

38 FONTANA BEATRICE DA1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 8 20 18 20

42 BARAZZUOL ENRICO AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 13 23 13 12
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68 BETTARELLO ANDREA AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 4 17 7 11

84 FERRONI LORENZO AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 11 8 10

91 FONTANA CAMILLA DA1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 16 8 0

159 ZANELLA ALBERTO AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 0 0 8

310 46 113 72 79

6 - G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD

36 BORELLO FILIPPO AL1 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 17 19 15 15

45 DONATI TANYA ED2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 23 17 17 0

54 FIORIN SARA DA2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 11 7 16 14

69 SANFILIPPO MARTINA DA1 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 20 18 0 0

88 CAUDERA BEATRICE DA2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 12 14 0

128 CALDERARO ALICE ED2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 14 0 0

141 DEALESSI RICCARDO ANDREA ES2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 10 1 0

172 MANENTI ALESSIA DA2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 2 3 0 0

265 73 100 63 29

7 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

4 RUMAC ELISA DA2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 26 35 26 21

55 BORGHESE CHIARA MARTINA DA1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 13 13 19

58 CANCIANI LISA DA1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 12 0 15 17

103 TONEATTI LUCA AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6 5 0 9

120 SERAFINI NICHOLAS ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 4 12

124 MICHELETTO VICTORIA DA2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 5 10

177 BASSI FEDERICO ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3 0 0 0

251 47 53 63 88

8 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

12 BOLZAN EDOARDO AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 30 30 11 23

33 MARES ELIA ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 16 19 19 17

90 BENEDET STEFANO AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 11 0 9 4

93 PIN RICCARDO ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 5 4 8 6

149 ZAROS THOMAS ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 0 10

158 BIZ LEONARDO AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 8 0

230 62 53 55 60

9 - ASD DP66

3 PAPO ALICE DA2 ASD DP66 35 26 35 26

17 SANTIN GAIA ED2 ASD DP66 20 23 23 21

209 55 49 58 47

10 - BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.

6 OLIVO BRYAN AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 20 35 26 23

67 ORLANDO MATTEO AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 15 5 16 3

79 DALLA CIA ENRICO AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 10 9 12 0

179 VORTALI GIACOMO ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 0 0 0 3

185 NADALINI TOMMASO ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 0 0 0 2

179 45 49 54 31

11 - G.S. MOSOLE

23 GRAZIOTTO LUCA ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 30 26 23 0
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39 MENGOTTI GIORGIA ED2 G.S. MOSOLE 0 19 26 20

98 PAVANELLO REBECCA DA1 G.S. MOSOLE 7 4 4 7

136 DALLA LIBERA FILIPPO ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 0 12 0 0

178 37 61 53 27

12 - TEAM EUROBIKE

40 LOCONSOLO ETTORE AL2 TEAM EUROBIKE 0 0 35 30

61 CARRER VITTORIO AL2 TEAM EUROBIKE 0 0 17 26

85 CARRER IVAN AL1 TEAM EUROBIKE 0 0 16 13

111 RICCHIUTI ALESSANDRO AL2 TEAM EUROBIKE 0 0 4 15

134 DI STEFANO FABIO AL2 TEAM EUROBIKE 0 0 0 13

169 0 0 72 97

13 - TEAM PITON

34 FURLAN LUCA AL1 TEAM PITON 13 17 19 19

75 GUERINI CHIARA ED2 TEAM PITON 9 0 12 15

82 BRAGHIERI JACOPO ES2 TEAM PITON 9 8 5 7

113 PERANI RICCARDO AL2 TEAM PITON 18 0 0 0

146 LEALI STEFANO AL1 TEAM PITON 5 0 5 0

161 54 25 41 41

14 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL

5 DALLAGO ANDREA AL1 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 19 35 21 30

64 ZANOLINI ALAN ES2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 10 6 14 11

165 FRACCHETTI SIMONE ES2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 0 2 5

153 29 41 37 46

15 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

30 SETTIN MATTIA ES2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 23 0 30 20

63 ROSSI LORENZO AL1 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 12 6 13 10

89 SACCON FEDERICO AL1 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 10 0 16

188 CATTAI CAMILLA DA2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1 0 0 0

141 36 16 43 46

16 - C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'

31 TAGLIAPIETRA EDOARDO AL2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 16 20 20 16

70 TRABACCHIN LORENZO AL2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 19 18 0 1

87 STEVANATO LORENZO AL1 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 8 4 12 2

192 SPOLAORE DANIELE AL1 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 0 0 0 1

137 43 42 32 20

17 - POLISP. BESANESE

1 MARCOLLI MILO ES2 POLISP. BESANESE 35 30 35 35

135 35 30 35 35

18 - INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE

49 RISATO RICCARDO AL1 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 20 0 20 14

94 FERRETTO MATTIA AL1 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 4 11 1 7

107 RISATO DAMIANO ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 12 7 0 0

127 FRANZIN ALVISE AL2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 2 0 6 6
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130 LUISETTO JACOPO ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 0 0 10 4

171 DE ROSSI MARCO ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 2 3 0 0

129 40 21 37 31

19 - POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE

32 TIRASSO EMANUELE AL1 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 35 8 10 18

52 CORTESI CARLO AL1 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 26 14 0 12

123 61 22 10 30

20 - FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

51 VICENTINI SARA DA2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 17 10 11 15

59 CORTINOVIS SARA DA2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 13 15 2 13

135 TOZZI ALEX AL2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 7 0 0 5

151 POZZATTI ELISA DA1 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 9 0 0 0

117 46 25 13 33

21 - FOX TEAM

43 GALLIO ALESSANDRO AL1 FOX TEAM 16 16 17 11

48 GALLIO FILIPPO AL1 FOX TEAM 10 15 14 17

116 26 31 31 28

22 - ELBA BIKE - SCOTT

62 ALBERTI TOMMASO ES2 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 15 12 15

77 OGGERO MARGHERITA BEATRICE DA1 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 14 9 12

121 BARRA LETIZIA ED2 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 0 0 16

129 PIERULIVO ANDREA AL2 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 14 0 0

107 0 43 21 43

23 - S.C. CADREZZATE VERSO L 'IRIDE

9 FEDE GABRIEL AL2 S.C. CADREZZATE VERSO L 'IRIDE 23 30 23 21

97 23 30 23 21

24 - RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

10 BETTEO MARCO AL1 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 23 21 26 26

96 23 21 26 26

25 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE

29 TURINA MATILDE ED2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 26 0 21 26

108 TOMASELLA ELENA DA1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 5 6 0 8

92 31 6 21 34

26 - RUSTY BIKE TEAM-ICER COSTRUZIONI

21 SIFFREDI MATTEO AL2 RUSTY BIKE TEAM-ICER COSTRUZIONI 30 16 15 20

176 SIFFREDI ALICE DA1 RUSTY BIKE TEAM-ICER COSTRUZIONI 0 0 0 4

85 30 16 15 24

27 - ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

25 DEMICHELIS GRETA ED2 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 19 21 18 19

187 DEMICHELIS MATTEO AL2 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 1 0 0 0
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78 20 21 18 19

28 - ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE

57 VIEZZI ELISA DA1 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 23 0 10 11

78 COSTANTINI ROMINA DA1 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 14 0 12 6

76 37 0 22 17

29 - CICLISMO INSIEME

46 RACCANI GLORIA ED2 CICLISMO INSIEME 21 0 19 17

119 ZEN NICOLETTA ED2 CICLISMO INSIEME 0 0 16 0

73 21 0 35 17

30 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

37 CAFUERI TOMMASO ES2 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 15 18 20 13

66 15 18 20 13

31 - TEAM CICLISTICO PALETTI

35 PALETTI LUCA AL1 TEAM CICLISTICO PALETTI 18 18 30 0

66 18 18 30 0

32 - CALLANT DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM

41 MASCIARELLI LORENZO AL2 CALLANT DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 0 0 30 35

65 0 0 30 35

33 - TEAM WILIER BREGANZE

116 CECCONELLO ANNA ED2 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 17 0 0 0

122 GAZZOLA ESTHER LUNA ED2 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 15 0 0 0

131 GRISOTTO VERONICA ED2 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 13 0 0 0

144 TRENTO BEATRICE DA2 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 10 0 0 0

155 BERTONCELLO GLORIA ED2 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 8 0 0 0

63 63 0 0 0

34 - TEAM GRANZON

71 FLOCCO ALAN ES2 TEAM GRANZON 13 0 9 16

126 FLOCCO KEVIN AL2 TEAM GRANZON 9 0 3 2

52 22 0 12 18

35 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE

53 PRA' ETTORE ES2 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 17 0 15 18

50 17 0 15 18

36 - SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

99 OBERHOFER NINA ED2 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 12 9 0 0

102 GRUBER GENETTI ANTON ES2 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 20 0 0 0

170 KOFLER VERONIKA DA1 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 3 2 0 0

178 MAIR ALEX AL2 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 3 0 0 0

49 38 11 0 0

37 - GS BORGONUOVO

56 BIAGI NICO ES2 GS BORGONUOVO 0 11 11 23
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180 LEONARDI GABRIELE AL1 GS BORGONUOVO 0 0 0 3

48 0 11 11 26

38 - XCO PROJECT

74 MARTINELLI CRISTIANO AL2 XCO PROJECT 8 10 5 14

160 LATELLA REMY ES2 XCO PROJECT 7 0 0 0

44 15 10 5 14

39 - A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969

65 SGARZI RICCARDO AL2 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 14 12 14 0

40 14 12 14 0

40 - TEAMBIKE RACEMOUNTAIN CIVITAVECCHIA

73 PALLAGROSI AURORA ED2 TEAMBIKE RACEMOUNTAIN CIVITAVECCHIA 0 0 20 18

38 0 0 20 18

41 - TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK

81 CIABOCCO ELEONORA DA1 TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 0 0 30 0

30 0 0 30 0

42 - G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

106 CINO ALESSIO AL1 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 14 0 0 5

157 NIGRA ELISA DA1 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 0 8 0 0

27 14 8 0 5

43 - TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE

110 VIGLIANTI ERIKA DA1 TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE 0 0 19 0

164 PARRAVANO PATRIZIA DA2 TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE 0 0 7 0

26 0 0 26 0

44 - G.S.CADEO

114 NATURANI MARTINA ED2 G.S.CADEO 10 8 0 0

162 LEVARDI GRETA ED2 G.S.CADEO 0 7 0 0

25 10 15 0 0

45 - LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD

97 MOSER CHRISTIAN AL2 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 17 3 2 0

181 LO VETERE SIMONE AL1 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 2 0 0 0

24 19 3 2 0

46 - GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

95 FERRI TOMMASO AL1 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0 23 0 0

23 0 23 0 0

47 - SEIUNOTRENTACINQUE

92 CAMPLONE LUCIANO AL2 SEIUNOTRENTACINQUE 12 2 0 9

23 12 2 0 9

48 - TEAM CICLOTECA

96 NOVERO ANDREA AL2 TEAM CICLOTECA 0 13 10 0
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23 0 13 10 0

49 - GCD PEDALE MANZANESE

100 MENGHINI ALESSIO AL1 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 11 0 6 4

21 11 0 6 4

50 - ARDENS CYCLING TEAM

104 RABBIA ASIA ED2 ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 0 20 0 0

20 0 20 0 0

51 - TEAM GREEN VALLEY

105 RADMÜLLER LENI MARIE DA1 TEAM GREEN VALLEY 19 0 0 0

19 19 0 0 0

52 - TEAM PRO BIKE JUNIOR

109 SALVADEO ALESSIO LUCA ES2 TEAM PRO BIKE JUNIOR 4 0 7 8

19 4 0 7 8

53 - S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.

115 RADAELLI ELVIRA ED2 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 0 18 0 0

18 0 18 0 0

54 - A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION

117 PERRACCHIONE ALESSANDRO ES2 A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION 0 17 0 0

17 0 17 0 0

55 - VELO JUNIOR NOVE

145 SIMONETTO GABRIELE AL1 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 7 3 0 0

161 SIMONETTO EROS AL2 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 5 1 1 0

17 12 4 1 0

56 - VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA

118 PIFFER SARA ED2 VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA 16 0 0 0

16 16 0 0 0

57 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

147 LUNGER SARAH DA1 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 4 5 1 0

175 TUTZER EMMA DA2 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 0 0 5

15 4 5 1 5

58 - ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM

123 GIUSTI CHIARA ED2 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 0 0 15 0

15 0 0 15 0

59 - TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM

125 DA PARE' ALESSANDRO ES2 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 11 0 3 0

14 11 0 3 0

60 - A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE

133 TABOTTA TOMMASO AL1 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 0 0 7 6
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13 0 0 7 6

61 - AC F. BESSI CALENZANO

132 PIERALLI PIETRO ES2 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 0 13 0 0

13 0 13 0 0

62 - A.S.D. LUDOBIKE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO

138 SCARPA ILARIA DA2 A.S.D. LUDOBIKE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO 0 0 3 9

12 0 0 3 9

63 - TARROS JUNIOR CYCLING TEAM ASD

137 RIZZO VITTORIA ED2 TARROS JUNIOR CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 12 0 0

12 0 12 0 0

64 - CASTELLETTESE

148 MUSTO MARIA CHIARA ED2 CASTELLETTESE 0 10 0 0

10 0 10 0 0

65 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

152 DONATI DAVIDE ES2 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 0 9 0 0

9 0 9 0 0

66 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

153 RIBONI ALICE DA1 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 0 9 0 0

9 0 9 0 0

67 - RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN

150 RUNGGER DANIEL AL1 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 9 0 0 0

9 9 0 0 0

68 - CICLI LUCCHINI

156 BIONAZ HERVE' AL2 CICLI LUCCHINI 0 8 0 0

8 0 8 0 0

69 - PEDALE SARONNESE

154 CATTANI ALESSANDRO ES2 PEDALE SARONNESE 8 0 0 0

8 8 0 0 0

70 - ASD MAD WHEELS

163 CONTI ANDREA AL2 ASD MAD WHEELS 0 7 0 0

7 0 7 0 0

71 - A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO

169 BUOSO ALEX ES2 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 0 0 6 0

6 0 0 6 0

72 - TEAM PUSH

168 BROWN JENSON DUGGY AL2 TEAM PUSH 0 6 0 0

6 0 6 0 0
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73 - TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D.

174 BENASSI MATTEO ES2 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0 5 0 0

5 0 5 0 0

74 - TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD

173 MALFATTI DAVIDE AL1 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD 1 1 3 0

5 1 1 3 0

75 - A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2016

183 RENNA EDOARDO AL1 A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2016 0 2 0 0

2 0 2 0 0

76 - A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING

184 PINTON KEVIN AL1 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 0 0 2 0

2 0 0 2 0

77 - G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D.

182 SAMBINELLO MATTIA ES2 G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D. 0 2 0 0

2 0 2 0 0

78 - ASD LA FENICE MTB

190 CAPPELLATO LINDA DA2 ASD LA FENICE MTB 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 0

79 - CICLISTICA DRO

186 BERETTA TOMMASO ES2 CICLISTICA DRO 1 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0

80 - LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI

191 MESAGLIO TOMMASO ES2 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 1

81 - VIGOR

189 LARIVEI MATTIA ES2 VIGOR 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 0


